5 {f#H{&/x— V(22U T Repair parts

2008 FE9ANTE

@ EN—YDTEAIDEEL T FUMEBEAIN AR EAT-RNO.EBFFEE >THELVRDEEL,
@ LiEENHETEAL»RELIHE IS BEELH/NN—VRETTRBERICTHHULAARLEIL,

RO BEG
PSR ERMEICT. XX Z 153 ~7RRIE THERBIIVAELET,
FEICBFELYS LAMB. ERER.GW. EKRAPD T AAAITHS3H~7HETHRESE TV EEEET,
F/-  BADIEREIL D=1 B ~3BIFER D ICHBEBEVN AL ZELHNET, HEPLHIT T HRL ALY,
FEROAR . EE EDOBE. ZE XS EI ESEY BV S AR SFRTCTHPRERRIESALIAIC

SEEE (0847-45-2834) IN—VRETIEIED £ HRECFZIV BEFHI L TEHOELET,
¥ O—KNO., B IEERICRRLTHIET , mmd BV T SIS E B30,
PEEODIHEICEIDRF RIS MTHIELADT. I—RNO. &E HBEIHIAD L TELFEEW,

—l BEATGE
@B HIAL [FAX|ICTHE S THYET.

QLRI [REFHR | LBV ET . ARPBFRICBVEEBICREEEEREDOAICEZIIZE,

mmaaRR [(D/X—Y R D S5+ QIHERL(5%)] + @kt (LB FHFHAL) P LETT,
Xub REBRBICLIEE RITRAAFECLSNERMERAETOTENEL A ZT RIS,

WH (R EEHHA) 5 AEHEE BEEV OBKIC > TRAVET,
ER A . | 1BMLLE | SHMALE

WX 1BARHE | P | o

timE . hiE S ¥1,575 ¥1,680 ¥1,890

=it ¥1,365 ¥1,470 ¥1,680

REER (. JbfE . PSR ¥1,155 ¥1,260 ¥1,470

R . hE ¥1,050 ¥1,155 ¥1,365

[E ¥1,155 ¥1,260 ¥1,470

FUM ¥1,050 ¥1,155 ¥1,365

(7)) dt7BEICHBEZTVDHF T /N—Y9,800H A TEXDIHES
A ETEE¥10,290 [D/X\—Y L& DAETY¥9,800 + QB ET(5%) ¥490 | + @B (L5 FEELHA) ¥1,680
=HXHLEE¥11,970 £LVET,

EXE (AE— LTHENCEEL FffNo.
B8 LIRS EAH & A B | CEXEH] BUHT - 2EALE
AT ] ] [ PwEmE| B2vs - FZLAL
BEH waEE | T L
L[ J-1 ] [ ]

. & -8 R

ZA i e

TEL ( ) | FAX | ( )

29— FNo B T X

O—vRE&naEt

— QBB (5%)

A
W (i
CHSIFAXIC TR S TH D £, T
EOR—#REt I—ViE) [ Ok (REIFHHRA) | |

FAX:0847-47-6108 —
FAXZHBEF B TVAIL, TEL 0847-45-2834F THEES 21N, = e
T726-0006 [5&EAF i HS F3-3-1 | sXULB-FHREEE (D+2) 10 | |

50




SZM2 rotor head

0304-106

0304-111

0304-107
0304-108(OP)

2506-063

506-065
I O f/\ _ 2500-051
, / =
2505-028 1@ >

2532-006
0304-110

/ 0304-119

2525-007

2532.031 2524-017

2521-144
2522-042

0304-112

2500-117

<

2532-084

0304-118

0304-117

& N
) b P 0304-173 AN

- ° 0304-104 >« _

2525-007 0304-105

2506-062 2531-001

2532-031

2500-093

2507-001

0304-116

\

51



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

) <. = " FiIA
WS i As | S %
Code No. Parts Q'ty Price(Yen) Remarks
0304104 | SZM2 AFET A F—T L —F (BHE) 5 630 oy
" SZM2 stabilizer blade (normal) (600) Black
0304-105 SZM2 AZ T A —TL—F (FgE 5 630 ekt
- SZM2 stabilizer blade (lightweight) (600) Green
0304-106 | EB AFRA A > TL — N L=325(7) — K 2) S 5.145
EB main blade L=325 symmetry(carbon) 1 set (4,900)
SZM2 7 o S— T L#65 420
0304-107 | g7M5 dumper rubber #65 (400)
0304-108 | SZM2 & > /3 — T L#70 5 420 FTar N—Fy¥AT
SZM?2 dumper rubber #70 (400) Option Hard type
0304.100 | SZM2 7 = FU Y FAE T FIb I 420
SZM?2 feathering spindle 1 set (400)
os0atio | SZM2 TL— KLz — [ 2625 EH7) 2y FLETT,
B SZM2 blade holder 1 set (2,500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
SZM2 = — 7 15X 4410
0304-111 SZM?2 yoke 1 set (4,200)
SZM2 ¥ —J — 15 3,150
0304-112 SZM?2 seesaw 1 set (3,000)
0304-113 | SZM2 S ¥ 2 77 — 24 [N 1,575 1ad72) 2ty NLETT,
B SZM?2 mixing arm 1 set (1,500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
0304-114 | SZM2 A U T A =22 PU— LT — Lt b 13 2,940
B SZM2 stabilizer control arm 1 set (2,800)
SZM2 A % ¥ F 1 F—/"—L=220 630
0304-115 | §7MD stabilizer bar L=220 1 (600)
0304116 | SZM2 T 5 v a7 F Ay FA—L7 =4 S 1,575 T GH-D 2ty FLETT,
SZM?2 wash-out control arm 1 set (1,500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
0304-117 | SZM2AZ 4 F7H v 13 1,260
- SZM2 slide block 1 set (1,200)
SZM2 S VT ATy 7 13X 1,680
0304-118 | S7M?3 radius block 1 set (1,600)
SZM2 7L — F AR— — 420
0304-119 SZM2 blade spacer 2 (400)
EBJ> 7 —J &k [N 1,575
0304-173 | ER [inkage set 1 set (15500
2500-051 | BRG. 4Xg8X3ZZ 2 (} %88)
2500-057 | BRG. ¢3Xg6X2.5F ZZ 2 ({ %88)
2500061 | BRG. ¢4Xg9X4 ZZ 2 (}%88)
BRG. p4XgOX4H A T A F 1,260
2500-062 | BRG. ¢4XgOX4H thrust 2 (1,200)
2500-093 | BRG. 2X¢5X2.3F ZZ 2 ({ %88)
2500-117 | BRG. 92X@5X2.577Z 2 ({ ’8(5)8)
M3+ A1)y b 210
2505-006 | M3 jylon nut 10 (200
M2 F 1 &> F v Fa 4mm 840
2505-028 M2 Nylon nut opposite side 4mm 20 (800)
2506-001 | FW 92X@6X0.4T 20 (}gg)
2506-061 | FW ¢2.8X¢5X0.5T 10 (g(l)g)
2506-062 | FW ¢2X¢3.8X0.3T 20 (g(z)g)
2506-063 | FW ¢4Xg7XIT 2 (2(1)8)
2506-065 | FW 04.1X05.1X0.1T 10 é(l)g)
EJS 7 gl5 105
2507-001 | g ting ¢1.5 10 (100)
WAFATE ~ 2X11.8 315
2509-009 | Grooved parallel pin 2X11.8 2 (300)
71 5 —2.6X3X2.9 F5X0.5 525
2521-144 | Collar 2.6X3X2.9 F5X0.5 2 (500)
EX 65 F— L&l 1,050
2525-007 | EX ¢5 ball with stand 10 (1,000)
95 F— )L H=65 1,050
2525011 | 93¢0 Hile s 10 (1,000)
7/'Y'ZFU/}~M17X10 525
2522-037 | Adjust rod M1.7X 5 (500)
7/'&'X]\D/}\Ml.7X16 525
2522-038 | A diust rod M1.7X16 5 (500)
7T w A F v FMILIX30 525
2522-039 | Adjust rod M1.7X30 3 (500)
7/«47\LD/}\M17X%5 525
2522:040 | Adjust rod M1.7X 5 (500)
T/k'XFU/}\MIJXSS 525
2522-042 | Adjust rod M1.7X55 5 (500)
MI7 2 v FZ> FL=105 840
2524-017 | M117 rod end L=10.5 20 (800)
T FAZ 1) = —M3X3 315
2331001 | get'serew M3X3 10 (300)
Fx v TAZ Y 2 —M3X20 420
2532:006 | Cap serew M3X20 10 (400)
Frv T A7) 2 —M2.6X8 840
2532-030 | cyp screw M2.6X8 10 (800)
F v SAZ ) 2 —M2X6D=33 840
2532031 | cpp serew M2X6 D=3.3 10 (800)
F v v TAZ Y 2 —M2.6X6 420
2532039 | cap serew M2.6X6 10 (400)
¥ v v 7 A7) 2 —M2X10 D=3.3 840
2532-081 | cyp screw M2X10 D=3.3 20 (800)
F v TAZ Y 2 —M2X6 840
2532-083 Cap screw M2X6 20 (800)
F v TAD ) 2—M2X8 840
2532-084 | Cap screw M2X8 20 (800)
BAff & 42 M2X14 525
2539-032 | Ghoulder screw M2X 14 2 (500)

52




SLM rotor head

0304-106

2539-032

0304-107
0304-108(OP)

2506-063

2505-028

0304-121 2500-062

2500-061

2532054
2525-011 2506-061
T 2532-030
0304-109
2532-084 T\ 2524017

0304-173

0304-122 2522-041

53



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

—— - —
B 5 A | BBl %
Code No. Parts Q'ty X Remarks
Price(Yen)
0304-106 | EBATFRA A 271 — N L=325(% — K ») [IES 5,145
EB main blade L=325 symmetry (carbon) 1 set (4,900)
SZM2 ¥ > 75— T L #65 420
0304-107 1 §7M?2 dumper rubber #65 2 (400)
0304-108 | SZM2 ¥ 23— T LH#70 2 420 F7vary N—F¥AL7
SZM?2 dumper rubber #70 (400) Option Hard type
0304-109 | SZM2 7 = L T ALY L R 130 420
SZM?2 feathering spindle 1 set (400)
SZM2 7L — FAR—H — 420
0304-119 | g7\ blade spacer 2 ‘ (400) A ‘
0304-120 | SIM 7L — RV 57— 13X 2,625 1557202ty MAETT,
SLM blade holder 1 set (2,500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
SLM 3 —7 13 3,675
0304-121 1 §'M yoke 1 set (3.500)
0304-122 | SIMU A v Y a7y ba Y PH—VT =4 [N 1,575 1G22ty FLETT,
SLM wash-out control arm 1 set (1,500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
SLIM I VT A7y 7 13 1,680
0304-123 | §1'M radius block 1 set (1,600)
EBY v 7 — Y&k S 1575
0304-173 | EB Jinkage set 1 set (13500)
2500-051 | BRG. p4X¢8X37Z 2 d %88)
2500061 | BRG. ¢4Xg9X4 7Z 2 ({%88)
BRG. 04 g9X4H A 7 A | 1,260
2500-062 | BRG. 34X g9X4H thrust 2 (1,200)
2500-093 | BRG. $2X@¢5X2.3F 77 2 ({%88)
M3 FAaF vk 210
2505-006 | M3 nylon nut 10 (200)
M2 >4 8>y Fxfl 4mm 840
2505-028 M2 Nylon nut opposite side 4mm 20 (800)
2506-061 | FW ¢2.8X¢5X0.5T 10 (gég)
2506-062 | FW ¢2X¢3.8X0.3T 20 (ggg)
2506-063 | FW g4Xg7XIT 2 (gég)
2506-065 | FW g4.1X05.1X0.1T 10 (gég)
EU v 7 ol5 105
2507-001 | g /ine ¢1.5 10 (100)
ERFATE © 2X11.8 315
2509-009 | Grooved parallel pin 2X11.8 2 (300)
XA ROy FMILIX30 525
2522-039 | Adjust rod M1.7X30 5 (500)
FoOx A ROy FMILIX35 525
2522:040 | Adjust rod M1.7X35 5 (500
Fo XA ROy F MILIX40 525
2522-041 | Adjust rod M1.7X40 5 (500
MI7Hv FZo FL=105 840
2524-017 | 1177 rod end L=10.5 20 (800)
05 F— b H=65 1,050
2525011 | 45 pall H=6.5 10 (1.000)
Ty v 7A 7 2—M3X20 420
2532-006 | Cap screw M3X20 10 (400)
Xy TA) 2 —M26X8 840
2532:030 | cap screw M2.6X8 10 (800)
¥4 7271 2—M2X12 D=3 3mm 840
2532:054 | cap screw M2X12 D=3.3mm 10 (800)
X v TA2 ) 1—M2X6 840
2532-083 | Cap screw M2X10 20 (800)
¥ vy A7 2 —M2X8 840
2532-084 | Cap screw M2X10 20 (800)
Beff & 2T M2X14 525
2539-032 | §poulder screw M2X 14 2 (500

54




2531-001 o e m oo
2532-031 2525-007

0304-161

0304-103

0304-102 e

2513-118

S TEERD

2521-143 2539-032

0304-164

0304-126

W

0304-127

0304-167(0OP)
0304-168(0OP)
0304-169(0OP)
0304-170(0OP)

2505-028

2506-064 2531-001

2539-031

0304-160

~/ 2532-083

2532-083

0304-125

0304-101

2531-001

0304-161

55



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

A e At iy fi%
ode No. Parts Q'ty Price(Yen) Remarks
0304100 | ER 4luchicss motor 29/10T3700 I )

0304101 | ER E3C 404 BEC L3

0304102 | FR L o L1358 ! (S00)

0304103 | BB 0 e’ o 3%

0304-124 Eg ilt;rgtiii?l shaft 11 sigt (;(3)?))

0304125 | FR L veur 1507 ! 300

0304-126 Eg :éczn:c; g]:;:fi\;“l%4T 1 (igg)

0304-127 Eg ;ni)j g:;aflng o 1 (ggg)

0304160 | ER motor mount ! (1210

0304-161 | EB ARV 1 3

0304163 | £p gn:v‘;]a; B/ngi%?? sY 1 (%32(7)(5))

0304-164 (r)7n:::/v:/7a};/L B/ngRR%;;)iszr_ 7 1 (33(1)(5)8)

0304-167 lrdini:onj‘g:gaflw\;T“T 1 (g%g) ngo; 7
0304-168 lg/_ini;on7]‘§.;:;aflw\;T1 . 1 (ggg) ngo; 7
0304-169 lg/_ini:onj‘g:;aflz’TMT 1 (ggg) ngo; 7
0304-170 lg/_ini:onj‘g:;aflw\;TlsT 1 (ggg) ngo; 7
2505-028 M% Ijl-yirorllj n::tzp;ogi?e¢§1: 4m1fnnm 20 (238)

2506-064 | FW ¢6X@10X0.3T 2 (g(l)g)

220143 | Gl 300 2 (300

2525006 | EX 93 R 10 4630

2525007 | EX 02 bl with tand 0 160

2531-001 ;fet‘ys<:]r\e€v< f/I;)XgL B 10 (g(l)g)

2532-031 é:a;)r sér;v;;\/é)](% :]5:31.\512)(6 b=33 10 (ggg)

25308 | o 0 o

2539031 | Bton bolt M3Xs 0o G

2539032 é%zil%iei\szeev/[ 12\/IX21)‘(‘14 2 (ggg)

56




0304-128

[
I
<
<
o
)
(o]

0304-138

0304-130
0304-136

=
1 jsad %
S BRI s
N
B [ <& A =)
< [ Tl & ¥
<t X < | N —
I3a) R (IS ¥ < ~o <
'e] © [sa} N
N 1 — N 1o 1 o / ~ =1
e T — ~ ISa)
\ _\ R — I LN I ) >y S
\ [ t | [ | =) /
N foTTTmmmmes = I S & ® /
1
L&~/ 52 I | _ ey '
I ! I — ~ N /
/ X 1 wl S
1 _ o ____ ) S| 3 ,
!
i ! m.b
1 e
1 SRS N
1 ! =
| ! ! <
/
_ " / AN n &
[oN A\ /7y < I — / .AI...S
«@ W /7, S 1 ! o / / R
— 0
) w7y, S ! har < / / = aQ
=y W/ 1 < I ’ —
=) ’ oo I —_— A / | 'e)
Psa) WV, ﬁ I 1 A_.. " s~ o| N
(= \, N | S IS\l ~/ m
l A ~
=
[se) 1
= | el
3 | ! |
m ||||||||||||||| o
1
e}
(ol ool — I
rTT T T T T T T T T T | |l o I
! %_ Q< 1
! S| vl |
[Sa) | T P I o2 ) L S e e
[se} (SR |
— ) 1 | N N
\ 0 o Ve
S < @ NE [l Bl N Nl Tl 1
el (o] | ! I e ”
< P =N / ! [ x, =
I\l Ise] @ VI O <+
(=1 W\ /7/ 1 | aﬁ_ <
1 4 — Isa)
| A [ Gl o %0
S [ = [ S | , Q
! N fof R 3 e
o \ = 2 | =) / T
© L/ el 2 | IS oy
= %_ s - — / )
& ) S|, ) ! Q < / &
Ise) xX, 1 "e) [ =) = /
%) <Q = IS\ \ T IS}
N ! m_ 1 Mm e
! Nl | o
Lo ' , N
1
||||||||||||||||| |
~
'\ N
2 <
< 3
s 4
= 7_ |||||| (S VS P U
< @l
3} inl
—
<+
<+ S|
||||||||||||||||| = &l
n & o
o oy (=] 1
= IS
; < <+
=S S
IS} @ o 9
Sl P&
IS\l e IS
K
Qo

2534-027

57



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

R 7 at | Soniie %
Code No. Parts Q'ty Price(Yen) Remarks
0304-128 | BB AT =T L 2 3500
0304129 | BB ATV F (60)
0304.130 | EB 77 ¥ ¥ —F ¥ 28T 14T 7— 1) —fJ 15 1,365
EB counter gear 28T Wlth“pulley 14T 1 sgt (1,300)
s | B e i | o
0304132 | £5 311 BRG holder L | 200
iy | BB o BRI FRI
0304134 | EB 7 L= bR A 13 (1500
0304135 | BB A FF—F75 T 1 525 1ad72) 2ty MAETT,
EB side servo mount 1 set (500) 2 sets necessary for one unit.
0304-136 Eg je\l//agr:efv;rgo:n?‘iv Vot 11 fect (2(2)8)
0304-137 | EB g;m;g [l))la; Syt i ftet (288)
0304-138 | EB Zdi;gzv;ﬂf‘r;ng 4 1 gitet (1:300)
00419 | 1B oo e | o
e | o
0304-141 Eg je\l//agrwleferwstl;;‘\w A7 11 fett (i:gg(s))
0304-142 | EB j;ag;ei’;c b ™ (3200)
0304159 | BB receiver plate let | 00
0304-162 Eg Zdﬁj? a;\mZtZyA AT 11 icct (2(2)8)
0304-165 Eg ctb?n%ajnger/rl/ﬂ;l:erji\ 2 (g(l)g)
2500-003 | BRo; baXol1X3 77 2 (17200
2500118 | BRG. 63x06X2 577 )
2305028 | 5 Ryt nt cpposic sid 0 | o
2521-145 éjoﬁa; AXIXO 2 (g(%g)
2525006 | EX 030 10 (1000
2525-007 E§ gg g;irxé[;tl?s{gnd 10 (}:8(5)8)
2532-031 §a§ sc/re7w7l\\/[Z)y6 :]5:3%[2)(6 p=33 10 (ggg)
2532-081 §a§ sZerL?\dZ)yl(;L D:l;/[% X10D=33 20 (ggg)
2532-083 §a§ sc/re7w7l\\/[Z)y6:L MRxe 20 (ggg)
2532-084 ;; sZre7v:/7l\\/[Z);}81 Ve 20 (ggg)
2594927 | 5 on apping srew X0 0 Gw
2534-028 ];lf:o; tjp;irg ;:rz:\? 1\?2')}(6:L TRXe 20 (2(2)8)
2534-029 ];I-uf:o; tjp;irg ;:ri;\l\zZl)}(Sl RS 20 (2(2)8)

58




0304-153

0304-146

2531-001 2500-051

2532-031
0304-149
2525-001
2505-028
2532-032

0304-147

AN 0304-150

2500-117 ~ o
ey
(© AR
~_ | e : | S o 0304-145 0304-150
~ o | S N

RS - 1
St 2532-036

N}

2534-084
0304-148

2539-030

1

!

1
JE—— )

2500-118
0304-148

0304-158

2504-031

0304-157

2534-029

0304-143

2524-017

0304-144

58



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

B % A | b o
ode No. Parts Q'ty Price(Yen) Remarks
0304-143 | £B zul_bétrz;pé s % ! (800)
030144 | g B e sy = A3
0304145 | EB7 VT ¥ 7 F 14T 7V —{f 130 840
EB tail shaft with pulley 14T 1 set (800)
004146 | EB 7SN ! (300)
0304-147 | EB Zﬂ_pffcfpﬁlz Jy=h i sﬁet (33%8(5))
0304148 | BB T et le | o00
0304-149 | Ep Zil_bl}:thlglgerF T h sitet (} :;g(s))
0304150 | B8 i 5RO Plue le | 500
0304-153 | EB 7k 7 b o FL=58 2 (2(2)8)
0304157 | BB F - TH— IOy FALFEY T [EN 525
EB rudder control rod guide set 1 set (500)
0304-158 | EB 7= LT % 3200)
2500-051 | BRG. ¢4X¢8X3ZZ 2 (i;§88)
2500-117 | BRG. 62X¢5X2.577Z 2 ({ ;888)
2500-118 | BRG. ¢3X@¢6X2.527Z 2 (% ;888)
08031 | s 2 TS T M ST e
2305-028 M% ;I_ y140:13 n\:tzp;oi‘it?éii%: E1nr£1nm 20 (ggg)
. | &
saaony | W75 K2 FIeI05 o |
2525006 | EX 93P 10 (1000)
253000 | ey 10 Go0)
o
2532032 é:a; e Motz X1 10 (300)
2532036 éiqf ST s TMEXS 10 (300)
2532082 | & LoD 20 (300)
2532-083 éiqf ST s MaXo 20 (300)
2532084 éiqf ST T M2XS 20 (300)
2539030 g;i{dezi o 2 300)

60




0304-155

0304-156

2532-050

2532-083

0304-151

0304-152

2532-029

2505-028

0304-154

0304-166

61



* The prices in parentheses are the prices excluding consumption tax.

— YT
WA i At | R 1%
Code No. Parts Q'ty g% H Remarks
Price(Yen)
EB K FR#E NV F [IEN 630
0304-151 EB horizontal fin band 1 set (600)
EB K Fei 15X 840
0304-152° | ER horizontal fin 1 set (800)
EB A% v N [IEN 945
0304-154 | ER gkid 1 set (900)
EB ¥+ & [IEN 4095
0304-155 | ER cabin 1 set (3.900)
EB 7L — F¥HE—F 525
0304-156 | ER plade support ! (500)

EB¥XY b ¥ /)X—TL4 315

0304-165 EB cabin damper rubber 2 (300)
0304166 | FR fid bler 4 (300)
0304-171 | EB EILEH e (1360)
2505-028 M% gyfof nitngogite;ji:é% im 20 (ggg)
2506-001 | FW ¢2X¢6X0.4T 20 ({88)
2532009 | At Gaaxio o 10 (300)
25300 | ot e 10 (300)
SRR A 0
2534-028 ];_uzog tip;in%g :crﬁevf\ 1\222(61 VX 20 (ggg)

62




	コピー ～ jm02-0304904.pdfから挿入したしおり
	EMBLA450_p000_cover.ai
	EMBLA450_p001.ai
	EMBLA450_p002.ai
	EMBLA450_p003.ai
	EMBLA450_p004.ai
	EMBLA450_p005.ai
	EMBLA450_p006.ai
	EMBLA450_p007.ai
	EMBLA450_p008.ai
	EMBLA450_p009.ai
	EMBLA450_p010.ai
	EMBLA450_p011.ai
	EMBLA450_p012.ai
	EMBLA450_p013.ai
	EMBLA450_p014.ai
	EMBLA450_p015.ai
	EMBLA450_p016.ai
	EMBLA450_p017.ai
	EMBLA450_p018.ai
	EMBLA450_p019.ai
	EMBLA450_p020.ai
	EMBLA450_p021.ai
	EMBLA450_p022.ai
	EMBLA450_p023.ai
	EMBLA450_p024.ai
	EMBLA450_p025.ai
	EMBLA450_p026.ai
	EMBLA450_p027.ai
	EMBLA450_p029.ai
	EMBLA450_p030.ai
	EMBLA450_p031.ai
	EMBLA450_p032.ai
	EMBLA450_p033.ai
	EMBLA450_p034.ai
	EMBLA450_p035.ai
	EMBLA450_p036.ai
	EMBLA450_p037.ai
	EMBLA450_p038.ai
	EMBLA450_p039.ai
	EMBLA450_p040.ai
	EMBLA450_p041.ai
	EMBLA450_p042.ai
	EMBLA450_p043.ai
	EMBLA450_p044.ai
	EMBLA450_p045.ai
	EMBLA450_p046.ai
	EMBLA450_p047.ai
	EMBLA450_p048.ai
	EMBLA450_p049.ai
	EMBLA450_p050.ai
	EMBLA450_p051.ai
	EMBLA450_p052.ai
	EMBLA450_p053.ai
	EMBLA450_p054.ai
	EMBLA450_p055.ai
	EMBLA450_p056.ai
	EMBLA450_p057.ai
	EMBLA450_p058.ai
	EMBLA450_p059.ai
	EMBLA450_p060.ai
	EMBLA450_p061.ai
	EMBLA450_p062.ai
	EMBLA450_p063_back.ai


